	Provider
	Counties of MRSS Coverage
	MRSS Program Contact
	MRSS contact email

	Allwell
	Muskingum
	James McDonald
Robert Smith 
	jmcdonald@allwell.org
rsmith@allwell.org

	
	Guernsey
	
	

	
	Noble
	
	

	
	Coshocton
	
	

	
	Morgan
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Alta Care Group 
	Mahoning
	Sarah Macovitz
	sarahm@altacaregroup.org

	
	
	
	

	Applewood Centers
	Lorain
	Sarah Elek
Michelle Sims
	eleks@applewoodcenters.org
msims@applewoodcenters.org 


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Bellefaire
	Cuyahoga
	Chava Harris
	harrisc1@bellefairejcb.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Butler Behavioral Health
	Clinton
Warren
	Morgan Liddic
	mliddic@bbhs.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Butler Behavioral Health
	Butler
	
Adalicia Carrillo
	
acarrillo@bbhs.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Child Focus
	Clermont
	
Ann Wise
	
awise@child-focus.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Children’s Resource Center
	Wood
	
Danielle Kutan
	
daniellek@crcwoodcounty.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Allen
	
Whitney Ratliff
Maragert Lawrence
	whitney.ratliff@colemanservices.org 
margaret.lawrence@colemanservices.org
	

	
	Auglaize
	
	
	

	
	Hardin
	
	
	

	
	Putnam
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Trumbull
	Catherine Chudakoff
	catherine.chudakoff@colemanservices.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Stark
	Theresa Lash
	theresa.lash@colemanservices.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Jefferson
	Andrea Dominick
	andrea.dominick@colemanservices.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Portage
	Kelly MacMullin
	kelly.macmullin@colemanservices.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coleman Professional Services
	Summit
	Megan Petruzzi
	megan.petruzzi@colemanservices.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Family Life Counseling and Psychiatric Services
	Huron
	Susan Wilson
	sue@schoolbasedcounseling.com 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Family Life Counseling and Psychiatric Services
	Richland
	Jennifer Brown
	jbrown@flcps.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Family Resource Center
	Hancock
	Maria Cool
	maria.cool@frcohio.org

	

	
	
	
	
	

	First Alliance Healthcare of Ohio 
	Cuyahoga
	Denise Sadler
	dsadler@firstalliancehc.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Foundations Behavioral Health Services
	Mercer
	Diane Gable
	dianeg@foundationsbhs.org 
	

	
	Van Wert
	
	
	

	
	Paulding
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Hopewell
	Jackson
	Allison Pallard
	allison.pallard@hopewellhealth.org 
	

	
	Hocking
	
	
	

	
	Vinton
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Maryhaven
	Union
	Katie Meeker
	kmeeker@maryhaven.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Nationwide Children's Hospital
	Franklin
	Meredith Adams
	meredith.adams@nationwidechildrens.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	New Horizons Mental Health Services
	Fairfield
	Shannon Lawson
	slawson@newhorizonsmentalhealth.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Ravenwood
	Geauga
	Casandra Zouhary
	Zouharyc@ravenwoodhealth.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	The Counseling Center (TCC)
	Wayne
	Jeff Bradford
	jbradford@ccwhc.org
	

	
	Holmes
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Zepf Center
	Lucas
	
Renee Radford



	
rradford@zepfcenter.org
	



